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County First Name Last Name E-mail Phone Fax Address City MT Zip Website

Beaverhead Linda Marsh lmarsh@beaverheadcounty.org 683-3737 683-3769 2 South Pacific, Cl#7 Dillon MT 59725 www.beaverheadcounty.org

Big Horn Vicki Gale vgale@bighorncountymt.gov 620-6090 665-9823 PO Box 908 Hardin MT 59034 http://bighorn.mt.gov

Blaine Valerie White vwhite@blainecounty-mt.gov 357-3270 357-2199 PO Box 819 Chinook MT 59523 www.co.blaine.mt.gov

Broadwater  Doug Ellis dellis@co.broadwater.mt.us 266-9215 266-3674 515 Broadway Townsend MT 59644

Butte-Silver Bow Cathy Maloney cmaloney@bsb.mt.gov 497-6215 497-6328 155 W. Granite St Butte MT 59701 www.co.silverbow.mt.us

Carbon (Elected) Jane Swanson-Webb treasurer@co.carbon.mt.us 446-1301 446-9155 PO Box 828 Red Lodge MT 59068 www.co.carbon.mt.us

Carbon (Assistant) Lori Kane lkane@co.carbon.mt.us

Carter Tracy Walker twalker@mt.gov 775-8721 775-8703 PO Box 352 Ekalaka MT 59324 www.cartercountymt.com

Cascade Jamie Bailey  (Elected) schools@co.cascade.mt.us 454-6776 454-6778 121 4th St N, Suite 1-A Great Falls MT 59401 www.co.cascade.mt.us

Cascade Patty Boyle pboyle@cascadecountymt.gov 454-6776 454-6778 121 4th St N, Suite 1-A Great Falls MT 59401 www.co.cascade.mt.us

Chouteau Rick Cook (Elected) 622-3242 622-3028 PO Box 459 Fort Benton MT 59442 www.co.chouteau.mt.us

Chouteau Mary Lou Tweet (employee) mtweet@mt.gov 622-3242 622-3028 PO Box 459 Fort Benton MT 59442 www.co.chouteau.mt.us

Custer Doug Ellingson d.ellingson@co.custer.mt.us 874-3421 874-3452 1010 Main Street Miles City MT 59301

Daniels JoAn Bjarko Jbjarko@Mt.Gov 487-2651 487-5432 PO Box 67 Scobey MT 59263

Dawson Jayne Mitchell mitchellj@dawsoncountymontana.com 377-3963 377-2022 207 W. Bell Glendive MT 59330 www.dawsoncountymontana.org

Deer Lodge Michael O’Rourke morourke52@aol.com 563-9178 563-5476 PO Box 635 Anaconda MT 59711 www.anacondadeerlodge.mt.gov

Fallon Brenda Wood (Elected) falloncc@midrivers.com 778-7168 778-3431 PO Box 846 Baker MT 59313 www.Falloncounty.Net

Fallon Don Dilworth (contracted) fallonschools@falloncounty.net 778-7168 778-3431 PO Box 846 Baker MT 59313 www.Falloncounty.Net

Fergus Rhonda Long suptofschool@co.fergus.mt.us 535-3136 535-2819 712 W Main, Suite 104 Lewistown MT 59457 www.co.fergus.mt.us

Flathead Jack Eggensperger jeggensperger@flathead.mt.gov 758-5720 758-5850 935  1st Ave. West Kalispell MT 59901 http://flathead.mt.gov

Gallatin Matt Henry matthew.henry@gallatin.mt.gov 582-3090 582-3093 311 W. Main, Rm 107 Bozeman MT 59715 www.gallatin.mt.gov

Garfield Jessica McWilliams gcsupt@midrivers.com 557-6115 557-6115 PO Box 28 Jordan MT 59337

Glacier Darryl Omsberg darryldo@bresnan.net 873-2295 873-9103 1210 East Main Cut Bank MT 59427 www.glaciercountymt.org

Golden Valley Craig Mattheis treasurer@midrivers.com 568-2342 568-2231 PO Box 10 Ryegate MT 59074 www.co.golden-valley.mt.us

Granite Vicki Harding vharding@co.granite.mt.us 859-3831 859-3262 PO Box 9 Phillipsburg MT 59858 www.co.granite.mt.us

Granite Margaret Tallon (contracted) tallonma@gmail.com 498-3218 96 Jens Road Gold Creek MT 59733

Hill Maureen Odegard odegardm@co.hill.mt.us 265-5481  X250 265-5487 315 4th Street Havre MT 59501 www.co.hill.mt.us

Jefferson Anika McCauley amccauley@jeffersoncounty-mt.gov 225-4114 225-4149 PO Box H Boulder MT 59632 http://jeffco.mt.gov

Judith Basin Jennifer Taylor JTaylor3@mt.gov 566-2277 X113 566-2211 PO Box 307 Stanford MT 59479 www.cojudith-basin.mt.us

Lake Carolyn Hall lacosupt@lakemt.gov 883-7262 883-7283 106 4th Ave. E Polson MT 59860 www.lakemt.gov

Lewis & Clark Katrina Chaney kchaney@lccountymt.gov 447-8344 447-8398 316 N. Park, Rm 221 Helena MT 59623 www.co.lewis-clark.mt.gov

Liberty Kathy Armstrong supt@co.liberty.mt.gov 759-5216 759-5996 PO Box 684 Chester MT 59522 www.co.liberty.mt.gov

Lincoln Nancy Higgins nthiggins@libby.org 283-2401 293-7760 512 California Ave Libby MT 59923 www.lincolncountymt.us

Lincoln Brady Selle (contracted) brady.selle@gmail.com 293-1027

Madison Shelly Burke (Elected) sburke@madison.mt.gov 843-4212 843-5261 PO Box 247 Virginia City MT 59755 http://madison.mt.gov

Madison Pam Birkeland (contracted) pbirkeland@madison.mt.gov 843-4280 843-5261 PO Box 247 Virginia City MT 59755 http://madison.mt.gov

McCone Nita Crockett mctreas@midrivers.com 485-3590 485-2689 PO Box 180 Circle MT 59215 www.mccone.mt.gov

Meagher Maura Kusek (Deputy) mkusek@meagherco.net 547-3028 547-3036 PO Box 429 White Sulphur Springs MT 59645

Meagher Dayna Ogle (Elected) supt@meaghercounty.mt.gov 547-3024 547-3388 PO Box 429 White Sulphur Springs MT 59645

Mineral Mary Yarnall myarnall@co.mineral.mt.us 822-3530 822-3579 PO Box 100 Superior MT 59872 www.co.mineral.mt.us

Missoula Erin Lipkind elipkind@missoulacounty.us 258-4860 258-4973 410 W. Spruce Missoula MT 59802 www.missoulacounty.us

Musselshell Kathryn Pfister (Deputy) css@co.musselshell.mt.us  323-1470 323-3127 506 Main Street Roundup MT 59072

Park Jo Newhall cosupt@parkcounty.org 222-4148 222-4199 414 E. Callender Livingston MT 59047 www.parkcounty.org

Petroleum Tracy Taynor pcotreasurer@midrivers.com 429-5551 429-6328 PO Box 226 Winnett MT 59087

Phillips Darlene Kolczak superintendent@phillipscounty.mt.gov 654-2010 654-1213 PO Box 138 Malta MT 59538

Pondera Jeanne Moon (Elected) poco@3rivers.net 271-4015 Courthouse Conrad MT 59425 www.ponderacountymontana.org

Pondera Lynn Utterback (contracted) cntysupt@3rivers.net 271-4055 271-4070 Courthouse Conrad MT 59425 www.ponderacountymontana.org

Powder River Molly Lloyd mlloyd@prco.mt.gov 436-2488 436-2151 PO Box  718 Broadus MT 59317 http://prco.mt.gov

Powell Jules Waber jwaber@powellcountymt.gov 846-9719 846-3891 409 Missouri Ave, Ste 201 Deer Lodge MT 59722

Prairie Jamie Smith treasurer@prairiecounty.org 635-5577 635-5576 PO Box 566 Terry MT 59349 www.prairie.mt.gov

Ravalli Regina Plettenberg rplettenberg@rc.mt.gov 375-6522 375-6523 215 S. 4th, Ste B Hamilton MT 59840 www.ravallicounty.mt.gov

Richland Gail Staffanson gstaffanson@richland.org 433-1608 433-3731 201 W. Main Sidney MT 59270 www.richland.org

Roosevelt Jeri Toavs jtoavs@mt.gov 653-6266 653-6203 400 2nd Ave South, Ste. 210 Wolf Point MT 59201
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Rosebud Joby Parker jparker@rosebudcountymt.com 346-2537 346-7319 PO Box 407 Forsyth MT 59327 www.rosebudcountymt.com

Sanders Kathy McEldery (Deputy) pln4288@blackfoot.net 826-4288 826-4288 PO Box 519 Thompson Falls MT 59873 www.sanderscounty.mt.gov

Sheridan June Johnson record_supt@co.sheridan.mt.us 765-3403 765-2609 100 W. Laurel Ave Plentywood MT 59254 www.co.sheridan.mt.us

Stillwater Judy Martin suptofschools@stillwater.mt.gov 322-8057 322-1118 PO Box 1139 Columbus MT 59019 www.stillwater.mt.gov

Sweet Grass Susan Metcalf sgcountysuperintendent@yahoo.com 932-5147 932-5112 PO Box 1310 Big Timber MT 59011 www.co.sweetgrass.mt.us

Teton Cathy Sessions tetoncosupt@3rivers.net 466-2907 466-2138 PO Box 610 Choteau MT 59422 www.tetonco.mt.org

Toole Boyd Jackson bjackson@toolecountymt.gov 424-8329 424-8321 226 1st Street South Shelby MT 59474

Toole Kim Hayes (Deputy) khayes@toolecountymt.gov 424-8329 424-8321 226 1st Street South Shelby MT 59474

Treasure Tamara (Tami) Kimball treasurer@rangeweb.net 342-5545 342-5445 PO Box 429 Hysham MT 59038

Valley Lynne Nyquist lnyquist@valleycountymt.gov 228-6226 228-9027 501 Court Square #2 Glasgow MT 59230

Wheatland Susan Beley wcsupt@itstriangle.com 632-4816  632-4873 PO Box 637 Harlowton MT 59036

Wibaux Patricia Zinda recorder@wibauxcounty.net 796-2481 796-2625 PO Box 199 Wibaux MT 59353

Yellowstone Sherry Long slong@co.yellowstone.mt.gov 256-6933 256-6930 PO Box 35022 Billings MT 59107 www.Co.Yellowstone.MT.Gov


